Year

2013
2016
2016
2017
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2025
2025
2025
2025

Month
September
September
November
December
March
September
September
November

November

Building
HA
HES
HA
HES
HA
HA
HES
HA
HES
HA
HES
HA
HES

Type of Inspection

LCR

LCR

Drinking Water Sampling
Drinking Water Sampling
Limited Drinking Water Sampling
LCR

LCR

Drinking Water Sampling
Drinking Water Sampling
LCR

LCR

Drinking Water Sampling
Drinking Water Sampling

Company
Hadley DPW
Hadley DPW
ATC

ATC

ATC

Hadley DPW
Hadley DPW
ATC

ATC

Hadley DPW
Hadley DPW
ATC

ATC



