Year	Month	Building	Type of Inspection	Company
2013	September	НА	LCR	Hadley DPW
2016	September	HES	LCR	Hadley DPW
2016	November	НА	Drinking Water Sampling	ATC
2017	December	HES	Drinking Water Sampling	ATC
2021	March	НА	Limited Drinking Water Sampling	ATC
2022	September	НА	LCR	Hadley DPW
2022	September	HES	LCR	Hadley DPW
2022	November	НА	Drinking Water Sampling	ATC
2022	November	HES	Drinking Water Sampling	ATC
2025		НА	LCR	Hadley DPW
2025		HES	LCR	Hadley DPW
2025		НА	Drinking Water Sampling	ATC
2025		HES	Drinking Water Sampling	ATC